THE DATASHEET OF
2RK075M-4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
GAS DISCHARGE TUBES
TELEPHONE INTERFACE
2R-4-H3.5 series
RoHS compliant & free

Insulation
Resistance
Maximum
Capacitance
Device
Marking
Code100V/s 1000V/μs
8/20μs
10times
10/700μs
10times
Test
Voltage (GΩ)
1MHz
(V) (V) (KA) (KV) DC(V) (pF)
2RK090M-4 H3.5 90±30% 650 3 6 50 1 0.5 None
2RK150M-4 H3.5 150±30% 650 3 6 100 1 0.5 None
2RK200M-4 H3.5 200±30% 750 3 6 100 1 0.5 None
2RK250M-4 H3.5 250±30% 750 3 6 100 1 0.5 None
2RK300M-4 H3.5 300±30% 850 3 6 100 1 0.5 None
2RK350M-4 H3.5 350±30% 850 3 6 100 1 0.5 None
2RK400M-4 H3.5 400±30% 900 3 6 100 1 0.5 None
2RK470M-4 H3.5 470±30% 1000 3 6 250 1 0.5 None
Notes：① Specific code by request.
Electrical Ratings
Items Test Condition/Description Requirement
DC Spark-over